Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood
City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From October 2014

Construct

14/11/04

Construct

NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER MONTH

5.685
5.553
3.337
5.530
5.682
3.335
3.319
4.414
4.424
4.417
5.680
2.203
5.684
2.124
5.529

Others

BRIDGWATER LAKES

SAGE CREEK

AMBER TRAILS

DAKOTA CROSSING

SOUTH POINTE

ROSSER-OLD KILDONAN

INKSTER GARDENS

CANTERBURY PARK

GRASSIE

PEGUIS

BRIDGWATER FOREST

KING EDWARD

BRIDGWATER TRAILS

BROOKLANDS

RIVER PARK SOUTH

Construct Construct Duplex, Duplex
SED SFD Row Row.
Housing, Housing
Triplex. Triplex
Y--T--D Month Y--T--D
1 184
131

[N
-
N
a1
N

1

o

2

[y
o
w

[y

~

-

[EEN
[N

N

[EEN
[N

UL

[LLLLELLRLELELL

LLLELLLLLELLLLLL

129

N
S
(o2]
[y

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

1,276

( SFDCONDEM / Top N)

211

492

Paae No:

1



