Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From October 2014

	rr	From October 2014			
		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		MONTH	<u>YTD</u>	Month	<u>YTD</u>
5.685	BRIDGWATER LAKES	13	184	0	0
5.553	SAGE CREEK	6	131	0	0
3.337	AMBER TRAILS	14	125	26	102
5.530	DAKOTA CROSSING	7	103	0	8
5.682	SOUTH POINTE	9	96	16	76
3.335	ROSSER-OLD KILDONAN	7	69	0	10
3.319	INKSTER GARDENS	11	62	0	45
4.414	CANTERBURY PARK	3	61	0	0
4.424	GRASSIE	3	40	0	4
4.417	PEGUIS	10	36	14	36
5.680	BRIDGWATER FOREST	4	34	0	0
2.203	KING EDWARD	3	26	0	0
5.684	BRIDGWATER TRAILS	11	26	0	0
2.124	BROOKLANDS	0	19	0	0
5.529	RIVER PARK SOUTH	0	18	0	0
Others		28	246	18	211
		129	1,276	74	492